Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5460 Skylane Boulevard, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
f e m t o ®  P R o D U C t  o v e R v i e w
S o p h i S t i c a t e d  t o o l S  f o r  S i g n a l  r e c o v e r y
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com

SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
c u r r E n T  A M p l i F i E r s  ( T r a n s i m p e d a n c e  A m p l i f i e r s )
5
u l t r a  l o w  n o i s e  c u r r e n t  A m p l i f i e r s   ■   S e r i e s  l c a
■  Ultra Low input Noise down to 0.2 fA/√Hz
■  Gain up to 1013 v/A
■  Bandwidth DC up to 400 kHz
■  Bandwidth and Gain independent of Source
 Capacitance up to 10 nf (1 nf for LCA-400K-10m)
■  Compact and Highly Shielded Case for Use Close
 to the Signal Source
■  ideal for Photodiodes, Stms and ionization Detectors
model - 3 dB Band- Noise Current transimpe- Rise/fall time
 width (DC ...)  dance (Gain)
LCA-2-10t    2 hz 0.2 fa/√hz 1012 & 1013 v/a 200 ms
LCA-30-1t  30 hz 0.5 fa/√hz 1 x 1012 v/a 12 ms
LCA-30-200G  30 hz 0.5 fa/√hz 2 x 1011 v/a  12 ms
LCA-200-100G 200 hz 1.5 fa/√hz 1 x 1011 v/a 2 ms
LCA-200-10G 200 hz 1.5 fa/√hz 1 x 1010 v/a 2 ms
LCA-1K-5G   1 khz    3 fa/√hz 5 x 109  v/a 400 µs
LCA-2K-2G   2 khz 4.5 fa/√hz 2 x 109 v/a 200 µs
LCA-4K-1G   4 khz 6.5 fa/√hz 1 x 109 v/a 100 µs
LCA-10K-500m  10 khz 10  fa/√hz 5 x 108 v/a 40 µs
LCA-20K-200m  20 khz 14 fa/√hz 2 x 108 v/a 20 µs
LCA-40K-100m  40 khz 19  fa/√hz 1 x 108 v/a 10 µs
LCA-100K-50m 100 khz 30  fa/√hz 5 x 107 v/a 4 µs
LCA-200K-20m 200 khz 40  fa/√hz 2 x 107 v/a 2 µs
LCA-400K-10m 400 khz 65  fa/√hz 1 x 107 v/a 1 µs
Bandwidth and rise/fall times are independent of detector capacitance. guaranteed and tested up to
10 nf for each amplifier (1 nf for lca-400K-10M). output voltage ± 10 v @ > 1 MΩ load. offset
adjustable by trimpot. output short-circuit protected. power supply ± 15 v via 3-pin leMo socket.
a mating connector is provided with the device. optional power supply pS-15 available. for further

Demodulator 80 dB Max. dynamic reserve, Square Wave Mixer
Control interface  16 opto-isolated digital inputs, ttl/cMoS compatible
Dimensions 160 x 100 x 20 mm (l x W x h), Weight 100 g (0.22 lbs)
led overload, unlocked and power indication. power supply ± 15 v. connectors for an optional reference oscillator module are
on board. optional mounting kit MK-lia-2 avail able. for further information please view the datasheet at www.femto.de.
Model Sc-lia-S
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
14
p H O T O r E c E i V E r s
s e l e c t i o n  g u i d e   ■   p h o t o r e c e i v e r s
model Spectral Calibration Bandwidth min. Rise time max. Conversion min. NeP
 Range wavelength (-3 dB) (10% - 90%) Gain
fwPR-20-Si 320 … 1100 nm - dc … 20 hz 18 ms 0.6 x 1012 v/W 0.7 fW/√hz
fwPR-20-iN 900 … 1700 nm - dc … 20 hz 18 ms 9.5 x 1010 v/W 7.5 fW/√hz
LCA-S-400K-Si 400 … 1100 nm - dc … 400 khz 1 µs 6.2 x 106 v/W 130 fW/√hz
LCA-S-400K-iN 900 … 1700 nm - dc … 400 khz 1 µs 9.5 x 106 v/W 75 fW/√hz
oe-200-Si 320 … 1060 nm 830 nm* dc … 500 khz 700 ns 1.0 x 1011 v/W 10 fW/√hz
oe-200-Uv 190 … 1000 nm 830 nm* dc … 500 khz 700 ns 1.0 x 1011 v/W 17 fW/√hz
oe-200-iN1 900 … 1700 nm 1300 nm* dc … 500 khz 700 ns 1.0 x 1011 v/W 8 fW/√hz